
 
AWC EVENTS 

WHEN? WHAT? 
Tuesday October 1 5-7:00P Creative Card Making with Mitzi (PRR) 

Wednesday October 2 6:00/6:30P Lions Club (upper level) 

Saturday October 5 2:00 – 4:00P Joy Ann Ribar (Author Visit – upper level) 

Monday October 7 5:00P  R.E.A.D. Adult Book Club 

Tuesday October 8 10:30-11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

Thursday October 10 5:30-6:30P Adult Coloring Crew (lower level) 

Saturday October 12 10A - Noon Kid’s Craft Saturday (PRR) 

Monday October 14 5:30P Friends of the Library (FOL) 

Tuesday October 15 

10:30-11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

6:00-7:00P 
Tuesdays with Tom: Health Care and Your 
Retirement (upper level) 

Tuesday October 22 10:30-11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

Thursday October 24 
5:30-6:30P Adult Coloring Crew (lower level) 

6:00-7:00P Pardeeville Area Quilters-PAQ (upper level) 

Monday October 28 5-7:00P Creative Card Making with Mitzi (PRR) 

Theme for this month is Christmas/Winter 
Holiday. Space is filling up fast!  

Tuesday October 29 FULL! 

Tuesday October 29 10:30-11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

Thursday October 31 4:00P – 7:00P Trick or Treat @ the Library! 

(PRR) Pre-registration Required 

SAVE THE DATE! 

Saturday November 2 
9:00A – 2:00P 

Time approx. 
BOOK SALE – HOLIDAY ON THE LAKE 

 


